Midwest Cup

Countryside Golf Club - Traditional Golf Course

August 17-18, 2024

Format: 2 Person Best Ball Team Total

Day 1

Day 2

Total

Team area
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle

Team

[y

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Age Group
Boys 9
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 12
Boys 13-14
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 9
Boys 10
Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle

Name
Emory Munoz
Rayan Patel
Euan Tiner
William Comiskey
Niyam Upadhyay
Lucy Wiertel
Chloe Lee
Emily Starzyk
Hudson Hodge
Carter Waichulis
Nolan Stephens
Reddick Johnson
Desirae Larson
Nora Anthony
Reese Anthony
Alexi O'Millian
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle

Name
Weston Law
Ani Danda
Chase Perez
Liam Tiner
LGEVALEL
Isabel Hwang
Charlotte Pabonita
Addie Yoon
Jack Heinlein
Lucas Burkhart
Jamsison Welch
Barron Shapiro
Shayla Pearson
Nora Chamberland
Parker Haddix
Kennedy Kaus
Golden Triangle
Golden Triangle

Best Ball Score
63
72
70
65
72
69
66
69
73
70
72
73
73
72
66
63
73

Golden Triangle

Best Ball Score

Total

Indianapolis Boys 9 Kamdon Jones
22 Indianapolis Boys 10 |Marc Hoyek Cameron Sacramento 69 70 139
23 Indianapolis Boys 11 |Luke Moore Cam Mowry 64 67 131
24 Indianapolis Boys 12 |Co|ton McGee Hayden Hogg 76 73 149
25 Indianapolis Boys 13-14  [Logan Gowin Zach Zoeller- 66 67 133
26 Indianapolis Girls 9-10 Allie Ross Paige Sweikar 81 73 154
27 Indianapolis Girls 11-12 Taylor Ross Katelyn Benda 64 65 129
28 Indianapolis Boys 13-14 Cole Sweikar Cole Sweikar 82 86 168
29 Indianapolis Boys 12 Reid Corle Nolan Smith 66 66 132

Austin Fox

James Humbert

Ashton Rutland

Nicholas Cichy

Julian Bugara

Nitya Shah

Emma Hwang

Konrad Thorpe

Nataya Chantharojwongse
Leo Enomoto

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Boys 9
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 12
Boys 13-14
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Boys 9
Girls 9-10
Boys 13-14

Finley Weinkauf
Vincent Childs
Luca Marinescu
Maxwell Brandrup
Luke Prunty
Sophie Altis
[ERGET]

Maxwell Simonsen
Emma Guerra Pastrana
Griffin Michalak

DAY 1 DAY 2

2-DAY TEAM TOTAL | Final Standings

Chicago Team Total 472 538 1010 1st
!t f{ ! ! [ [ ]
Golden Triangle Team Total 492 558 1050 4th

Indianapolis Team Total 474 545 1019 2nd
Milwaukee Team Total
Low Boys Team Name Name Representing Score
Boys 9 Emory Munoz Weston Law Chicago 128
Boys 10 Marc Hoyek Cameron Sacramento Indianapolis 139
Boys 11 Luke Moore Cam Mowry Indianapolis 131
Boys 12 Reid Corle Nolan Smith Indianapolis 132
Boys 13-14 Leo Enomoto Griffin Michalak Milwaukee 129
Low Girls Team Name Name Representing Score
Girls 9-10 Lucy Wiertel Isabel Hwang Chicago 137
Girls 11-12 (tie) Chloe Lee Charlotte Pabonita Chicago 129
Girls 11-12 (tie) Taylor Ross Katelyn Benda Indianapolis 129




